
Avatar	(film	2009)	Ð“Ð»ÑƒÐ¼Ð°Ñ†	Ñ​Ð¿Ð¸Ñ​Ð°Ðº	(Cast)
Ð—Ð¾Ð¸	Ð¡Ð°Ð»Ð
´Ð°Ð½Ð°

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B7%D0%BE%D0%B8-
%D1%81%D0%B0%D0%BB%D0%B4%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%B0-190162/movies

ÐœÐ¸ÑˆÐµÐ»	Ð	Ð¾Ð
´Ñ€Ð¸Ð³ÐµÐ·

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%BC%D0%B8%D1%88%D0%B5%D0%BB-
%D1%80%D0%BE%D0%B4%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%B3%D0%B5%D0%B7-184219/movies

Ð¡Ð¸Ð³Ð¾Ñ€Ð½Ð¸
Ð’Ð¸Ð²ÐµÑ€

https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B3%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BD%D0%B8-
%D0%B2%D0%B8%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%80-102124/movies

Ð¡ÐµÐ¼
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https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%81%D0%B5%D0%BC-
%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%80%D1%82%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B3%D1%82%D0%BE%D0%BD-
82085/movies
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https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%92%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B0%D0%BD%D0%B8-
%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D0%B7%D0%B8-224081/movies

Stephen	Lang https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stephen-lang-312902/movies

Ð’ÐµÑ​	Ð¡Ñ‚ÑƒÐ´Ð¸ https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%81-
%D1%81%D1%82%D1%83%D0%B4%D0%B8-350819/movies
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https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D1%81%D0%B8-%D1%81%D0%B8-
%D0%B5%D1%98%D1%87-%D0%BF%D0%B0%D1%83%D0%BD%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%80-
236434/movies

Laz	Alonso https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laz-alonso-302335/movies
Joel	David	Moore https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/joel-david-moore-371786/movies
Debra	Wilson https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/debra-wilson-194032/movies
Peter	Mensah https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-mensah-469145/movies
Dileep	Rao https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dileep-rao-1225469/movies
Anthony	Ingruber https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anthony-ingruber-20667761/movies
Matt	Gerald https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/matt-gerald-1889482/movies
Scott	Lawrence https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/scott-lawrence-1141130/movies
Alicia	Vela-Bailey https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alicia-vela-bailey-107597956/movies
Ilram	Choi https://sr.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ilram-choi-59211430/movies
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